
2024 FHSCCA Varsity Tennis Schedule

Day Date Opponent Time Location

Tuesday Feb 6 Irwin 4 PM Irwin

Wednesday Feb 7 Westover 3 PM Fitzgerald

Thursday Feb 8 Wilcox 3 PM Fitzgerald

Tuesday Feb 13 Jeff Davis 3 PM Fitzgerald

Thursday Feb 15 Ware 4 PM Ware

Thursday Feb 22 Monroe 3 PM Fitzgerald

Tuesday Feb 27 Dodge 3 PM Fitzgerald

Thursday Feb 29 Tiftarea TBD TBD

Tuesday Mar 5 Berrien 4 PM Berrien

Thursday Mar 7 Irwin 3 PM Fitzgerald

Tuesday Mar 12 Cook 4 PM Cook

Thursday Mar 14 Sumter 4 PM Sumter

Tuesday Mar 19 Worth 3 PM Fitzgerald

Thursday Mar 21 Coffee
Tri-Tournament

5 PM Coffee


